University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-10-2025 (Thursday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate%

SAMEED ASIF ASIF MEHMOOD KHAN 18737 8/1/2007 92.2821

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
2 HUSSAIN HUSSAIN 19739 9/1/2007 90.796
3 AROSHA SABAR SABIR ALI 18176 2/20/2008 90.7754
4 NURMEEN AMIR AMIR NADEEM 19343 8/17/2007 88.5871
5 ZARMEESHA ZAHID ZAHID ALI 19062 3/4/2006 87.0768
6 ZUJAJA NOOR SOHAIL AMIR 18714 3/3/2007 86.7463
7 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ?’IQUBI-L‘ALMMAD NADEEM 19945 12/28/2007 86.7019
8 MUHAMMAD ZAID RASHID MEHMOOD 19332 12/20/2008 86.2077
9 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA UMAR TARIQ MEHMOOD 18333 5/2/2006 86.0065
10 MAHNOOR IJAZ AKBAR 18405 5/7/2007 84.5476
11  HAFIZ HAMMAD ALI SX;QMMAD AFZAL 18661 12/31/2007 84.4759
12 FARAKH RAZA SALAMAT ALI 18597 5/8/2005 84.3873
13  ALISHA NASIR NASIR RIAZ RAJA 18486 3/2/2006 84.3702
14 MUHAMMAD ZAID IFTIKHAR AHMAD 19659 4/23/2007 84.1283
15 MEHRAB FATIMA ABID HUSSAIN 18934 1/2/2008 83.9748
16 USWA NIAZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 19018 9/28/2008 83.4499



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

AQSA BATOOL
MAIZA TALAT
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

ASADULLAH KHURSHID

RABEEL JAMIL
RIZWAN ALI
IHSAN ULLAH
AHMAD ARIF
ASAD ALI

AHTESHAM ISHTIAQ

JAVERIA MAQBOOL
HADIA ISHTIAQ
ARBAB VIRK
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
TALLAT YOUNAS
BADAR MUNIR

MUHAMMAD KHURSHID

MUHAMMAD JAMIL
1JAZ AHMAD
INAYAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ARIF
ARSHAD MUSHTAQ

ISHTIAQ AHMED
GHUJAR

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
TAHIR ISHTIAQ
JAVED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

18418
18629
18581
19203
18406
18789
19053
19932
18975

18636

19245
19059
18573
18731

10/30/2006
6/26/2006
11/20/2006
5/5/2005
1/23/2007
3/7/2006
9/22/2006
9/30/2006
1/1/2009

5/1/2007

8/12/2006
6/10/2005
2/9/2008

9/18/2008

83.3503
82.0181
81.1386
80.508

80.2524
80.2117
79.9728
78.9297
78.6126

78.3126

78.0264
77.9889
76.9899
76.8878

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



