

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025) For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-10-2025 (Thursday)** .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **04-10-2025(Saturday)** (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	SAMEED ASIF	ASIF MEHMOOD KHAN	18737	8/1/2007	92.2821
2	MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ASHIQ HUSSAIN	19739	9/1/2007	90.796
3	AROSHA SABAR	SABIR ALI	18176	2/20/2008	90.7754
4	NURMEEN AMIR	AMIR NADEEM	19343	8/17/2007	88.5871
5	ZARMEESHA ZAHID	ZAHID ALI	19062	3/4/2006	87.0768
6	ZUJAJA NOOR	SOHAIL AMIR	18714	3/3/2007	86.7463
7	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM IQBAL	19945	12/28/2007	86.7019
8	MUHAMMAD ZAID	RASHID MEHMOOD	19332	12/20/2008	86.2077
9	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA UMAR	TARIQ MEHMOOD	18333	5/2/2006	86.0065
10	MAHNOOR	IJAZ AKBAR	18405	5/7/2007	84.5476
11	HAFIZ HAMMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD AFZAL SABRI	18661	12/31/2007	84.4759
12	FARAKH RAZA	SALAMAT ALI	18597	5/8/2005	84.3873
13	ALISHA NASIR	NASIR RIAZ RAJA	18486	3/2/2006	84.3702
14	MUHAMMAD ZAID	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	19659	4/23/2007	84.1283
15	MEHRAB FATIMA	ABID HUSSAIN	18934	1/2/2008	83.9748
16	USWA NIAZ	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	19018	9/28/2008	83.4499

17	AQSA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	18418	10/30/2006	83.3503
18	MAIZA TALAT	TALLAT YOUNAS	18629	6/26/2006	82.0181
19	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB	BADAR MUNIR	18581	11/20/2006	81.1386
20	ASADULLAH KHURSHID	MUHAMMAD KHURSHID	19203	5/5/2005	80.508
21	RABEEL JAMIL	MUHAMMAD JAMIL	18406	1/23/2007	80.2524
22	RIZWAN ALI	IJAZ AHMAD	18789	3/7/2006	80.2117
23	IHSAN ULLAH	INAYAT ULLAH	19053	9/22/2006	79.9728
24	AHMAD ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF	19932	9/30/2006	78.9297
25	ASAD ALI	ARSHAD MUSHTAQ	18975	1/1/2009	78.6126
26	AHTESHAM ISHTIAQ	ISHTIAQ AHMED GHUJAR	18636	5/1/2007	78.3126
27	JAVERIA MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	19245	8/12/2006	78.0264
28	HADIA ISHTIAQ	TAHIR ISHTIAQ	19059	6/10/2005	77.9889
29	ARBAB VIRK	JAVED AHMAD	18573	2/9/2008	76.9899
30	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	18731	9/18/2008	76.8878

**Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee**